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Fahrerwertung 2023

Martin Mair

Marco Strasser
Mirceta Grubac
Rene Tangl

Marco Pilsinger
Sascha Klima
Benedikt Maierhofer
Ricardo Crisinelli
Daniel Holzer
Florian Ortner

Max Nairz

Georg Nagele
Manuel Pircher
Daniel Tolmacsi
Kurt Lentsch
Julius Drescher
Johannes Petersen
Rudy Wunderlin
Philipp Schmidl
Predrag Kuzmanovic
Daniel Ortner
Mario Egger

David Tiefenbrunner
Clemens Schmid
Siegfried Obleitner
Martin Haller
Jirgen Hahn

Enes llter

Walter Schaffer
Sandro Schaffer
Christian Rohrer
Ole Petersen
Manuel Mair

Fabio Zach

Kevin Hélbling

Michael Hechenberger
Jonathan Schweiger

x = schnellste Runde , P = Pole Position

M-Power Racing
Team 11
Team 14
Team 9
Team 5
Team 13
Team 15
Team 13
Team 8
Team 11
Midlapcrisis
Team 4
Team 8
M-Power Racing
Team 16
Team 10
Team 7
Team 17
Team 10
Team 16
Team 3
Team 15
Team 3
Midlapcrisis
Team 14
Team 6
Team 18
Team 18
Team 5
Team 17
Team 6
Team 7
Team 4
Team 9
Team 2

Team 19
Team 19

RACING TEAM TIROL

1. Rennen
Kartbahn Innsbruck
x/P/S/D

11,5 x
10,5
11,0
120 S
11,5
9,0
11,5
10,0
11,0
10,5
11,0 x
120 P
9,0
10,0
10,5
8,0
0,0S
8,0
12,0
8,0
6,0
00S
7,0
00S
10,0
9,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
00S
0,0S
00S
0,0S
00S
00S
00S

2. Rennen
Kartbahn-Treff
x/P/S/D
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10,5
11,5
11,0

6,0

10,0
11,5
10,0
50 P
10,5
8,0
8,0
0,0 S
7,0
9,0
7,0
0,0 S
5,0
6,0
11,0
4,0
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0 S

3. Rennen
Kaufbeuren
x/P/SI/D
4. Rennen
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11,0
9,0
00 s

10,5
2,0
7,0
0,0
0,0 S
80P
0,0 S
4,0
1,0

10,0 x
5,0
6,0
0,0
3,0
0,0
0,0 s
0,0 D
0,0
0,0 s
0,0 S
0,0 s
0,0 s
0,0 s
0,0 s
0,0 s
0,0 s
0,0 s
0,0 s
0,0 s
0,0 D
0,0 s
0,0 s

Saftey Park Bozen
x/P/S/ID

B e
= o
o w
x

11,5
9,0
12,0
8,0
7,0
0,0
4,0
6,0

0,0 S
0,0
2,0
00 s
0,0 S
1,0
0,0
0,0 S
0,0
0,0
0,0 S
0,0
10,0 P
0,0
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0 S
0,0
0,0
5,0
3,0
0,0 S
0,0 s
0,0
0,0
0,0

5. Rennen
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S= Startverzicht , D=Disqaulifikation

Ampfing

x/P/SI/D

11. Rennen
Zenzenhof

x/P/SI/D

12. Rennen
Ampfing

x/P/SI/D

13. Rennen

Saftey Park Bozen
x /I P/SID

14. Rennen
Kartbahn-Treff
XxI/P/SID

15. Rennen
Kaufbeuren
XxI/P/SID
Punkte ohne
Streichungen

46,0
450
44,0
415
34,5
33,5
29,5
27,0
26,5
26,5
24,0
22,5
21,0
21,0
20,5
20,0
16,0
15,0
15,0
13,0
12,0
11,0
11,0
10,0
10,0
9,0
7.0
7,0
6.0
6,0
5l
3,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0. S. = ohne Streichungen

24,0
23,5
22,5
23,5
23,5
19,5
20,5
20,0
22,5
20,5
19,0
22,5
17,0
18,0
20,5
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
13,0
12,0
11,0
11,0
10,0
10,0
9,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
3,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Punkte mit 2

Streichungen

Platzierung o
Streichungen
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